T113209

Fiscal Officer

Timothy Coleman
Jeffrey Ferrell
James Lang
Diane Schaefer

Date: September 14, 2021

Erie County Auditor
247 Columbus Ave. #210
Sandusky, OH 44870

RE: Delinquent Accounts — Resolution #2021-168
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I hereby certify the delinquent _$ 4,050.00 _charges, hereinafter set forth, having been duly levied by Pérkins -

Township, upon the lots and lands described and are herewi
505.86(F)(1) and to be placed upon the tax

These amounts do not include the Auditor’s 2% fee.

Parcel #

Perkins Township — Weed Cutting/Mowing : o

th certified to you, pursuant of the Ohio RevisedCode “
duplicate and collected as other taxes and assessments are collécted.-

Owner Name Property Address

32-01004.000 Kristeen Durek 2917 Columbus Avenue
32-01761.000 Marie Jenkins Carbon Ave
32-01718.000 Paul A Kehl 3602 Grant Ave
MaryAnn Leone/Thurman& Pat
32-00419.000 Fox Parkland Ave
MaryAnn Leone/Thurman& Pat
32-00419.000 Fox Parkland Ave
32-00664.000 Sue Ann Claus 116 Randall Ave
Sincerely,
obn.na.n %O\Nnn\mﬂ

Diane Schaefer

Perkins Township Fiscal Officer

$750
$450
$450

$600

$1,350

$450
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