

Perkins Township

T113209

Board of Trustees

Fiscal Officer

Timothy Coleman Diane Schaefer Jeffrey Ferrell James Lang

Date: September 14, 2021

247 Columbus Ave. #210 Sandusky, OH 44870 Erie County Auditor

RE: Delinquent Accounts – Resolution #2021-168

I hereby certify the delinquent <u>\$4,050.00</u> charges, hereinafter set forth, having been duly levied by Perkins

Township, upon the lots and lands described and are herewith certified to you, pursuant of the Ohio Revised Code

Township, and to be placed upon the tay duplicate and collected as other taxes and assessments are collected.

505.86(F)(1) an	d to be placed upon the tax duplicate a	505.86(F)(1) and to be placed upon the tax duplicate and collected as other taxes and assessments are collected.	ts are collect	eq.
These amounts do	These amounts do not include the Auditor's 2% fee.		Hd	1 - 1 1
	Perkins Township	Perkins Township - Weed Cutting/Mowing	S: 2e	Ü
Parcel #	Owner Name	Property Address	Amount	
32-01004.000	Kristeen Durek	2917 Columbus Avenue	\$750	
32-01761.000 32-01718.000	Marie Jenkins Paul A Kehl	Carbon Ave 3602 Grant Ave	\$450 \$450	
32-00419.000	MaryAnn Leone/Thurman& Pat Fox	Parkland Ave	\$600	
32-00419.000	MaryAnn Leone/Thurman& Pat Fox	Parkland Ave	\$1,350	
32-00664.000	Sue Ann Claus	116 Randall Ave	\$450	

Sincerely,

Diane Schaefer

Perkins Township Fiscal Officer Diane Schaefer